Ancer, Abraham
Berger, Daniel
Bezuidenhout, C.
Casey, Paul
Cantlay, Patrick
Conners, Corey
Day, Jason
DeChambeau, Bryson
English, Harris
Finau, Tony
Fitzpatrick, Matthew
Fleetwood, Tommy
Frittelli, Dylan
Garcia, Sergio
Gooch, Talor
Griffin, Lanto
Harman, Brian
Hatton, Tyrrell
Henley, Russell
Homa, Max
Horschel, Billy
Hovland, Viktor

Notes

2021 OWGR Most RECENT events only

WD = Withdrawal
C=_Cut
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19
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24
NP

NP
NP

24

18

NP
59

17
17

36
NP

17

NP
39

38

18

NP
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WGC Match Play 2021 Field Notes

Hughes, MacKenzie
Im, Sungjae
Johnson, Dustin
Kisner, Kevin

Kim, Siwoo
Kokrak, Jason
Kuchar, Matt
Leishman, Marc
Long, Adam
Lowry, Shane
Matsuyama, Hideki
Mcllroy, Rory
Maclntyre, Robert
Morikawa, Collin
Munoz, Sebastian
Na, Kevin
Niemann, Joaquin
Oosthuizen, Louis
Ortiz, Carlos
Palmer, Ryan
Perez, Victor

29
41

NP = Non Participant

NI = No Information
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NP
40

61

24
24

NP

17
30

17

NP

38
NP

51
18

17

Poston, J.T.
Poulter, lan
Rahm, Jon

Reed, Patrick
Rozner, Antoine
Schauffele, Xander
Scheffler, Scottie
Simpson, Webb
Smith, Cameron
Spieth, Jordan
Streelman, Kevin
Sullivan, Andy
Thomas, Justin
Todd, Brendon
Van Rooyen, Erik
Wallace, Matt
Watson, Bubba
Westwood, Lee
Wiesberger, Bernd
Wolff, Matthew
Zalatoris, Will

11
18

Recent finishes listed

Event finishes listed
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56

24

NP
24

40
40
56
NP

17

29

17

NP

NP
29

NP

51

NP

58

30

58
39

17
17

NP

18
61

28

51



